
QLD

NSW / ACT

SALES TEAM
NATIONAL

Darren Evans
State Sales Manager

M: 0407 681 152
darren.evans@qantasholidays.com.au

TBA
Business Development 
Executive (NSW)

Chantelle Sobkowski
Business Development 
Executive (NSW/ACT)

M: 0407 266 839
chantelle.sobkowski@qantasholidays.com.au

TBA
Business Development 
Executive (QLD)

Madeline Stumer
Sales Support Coordinator

P: 1300 277 550
insidesales@qantasholidays.com.au

Michael Broom
Sales Support Coordinator

P: 07 3535 4431
michael.broom@aot.com.au

Tomay Burgess
Business Development 
Executive (NSW)

M: 0448 958 901
toma.burgess@qantasholidays.com.au

Kylie Hanchard
Sales Coordinator

P: 02 9317 7166
kylie.hanchard@qantasholidays.com.au

Kristy Fyfe
Sales Support Coordinator

P: 1300 277 550
insidesales@qantasholidays.com.au

Mick Boylan
State Sales Manager

M: 0419 725 517
mick.boylan@qantasholidays.com.au

Steve Brady
National Sales Manager

P: 02 9317 7303
steve.brady@qantasholidays.com.au

Dayna Sharp
Sales Support Manager

P: 02 9317 7382
dayna.sharp@qantasholidays.com.au

Bevan Carson
Business Development 
Executive (NSW)

M: 0418 507 430
bevan.carson@qantasholidays.com.au

Kim Knight
Business Development 
Executive (QLD)

M: 0407 391 630
kim.knight@qantasholidays.com.au

y



SALES TEAM

VIC / TAS / SA

WA / NT

TRADE WEBSITES & SUPPORT

Industry Sales Site (ISS)	 www.qhv.com.au

Tango			�   www.calypso.net.au/agora/qantasholidays

The Cruise Team		  www.thecruiseteam.com.au

Ready Rooms for Agents 	 www.readyrooms.com.au 

Sunlover Holidays	 www.agents.sunloverholidays.com.au

Territory Discoveries	 www.agents.territorydiscoveries.com.au

Insider Journeys		  www.insiderjourneys.com.au/agents

Rail Tickets		  www.railtickets.com.au

Trip (Travel Reward  
& Incentive Program) 	 www.triponline.com.au

Tango help desk		  netsupport@qantasholidays.com.au

Please refer to your BDE for further support and training. Alternatively Inside Sales or your Regional Sales Managers are here to assist.

Nicole Chapman
State Sales Manager

M: 0407 432 877
nicole.chapman@qantasholidays.com.au

Annette Simpson-Rial
Regional Sales Manager

M: 0408 671 884
annette.simpsonrial@qantasholidays.com.au

Kate Dancaster
Business Development 
Executive (VIC)

M: 0418 154 776
kate.dancaster@qantasholidays.com.au

Steve Lusher
Business Development 
Executive (SA)

M: 0418 245 154
stephen.lusher@qantasholidays.com.au

Jian Voon
Business Development 
Executive (VIC)

M: 0417 829 130
jian.voon@qantasholidays.com.au

Jo Polesel
Business Development 
Executive (VIC/TAS)

M: 0418 515 197
joanne.polesel@qantasholidays.com.au

Nigel Rodighiero
Business Development 
Executive (SA)

M: 0418 731 540
nigel.rodighiero@qantasholidays.com.au

Debora Evans
Business Development 
Executive (WA/NT)

M: 0408 911 542
debora.evans@qantasholidays.com.au

Vince Baker
Business Development 
Executive (WA)

M: 0408 295 753
vincent.baker@qantasholidays.com.au

Laura Stone
Business Development 
Executive (VIC)

M: 0400 615 585
laura.stone@qantasholidays.com.au

y


